
8.23 Irene Stancliffe (soprano)The Summer Chaminade
8.38 Recital by Clarence B. Hall(organist) and Thomas E. West
(tenor) from the Civic Theatre
Liebestraume Liszt
Tristesse ChopinSalut d’ Amour ElgarSea Fever IrelandIrish Tune from County Derry

Grainger9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 WINTER COURSE TALK:"The
ne:
nea World: ClearThinki Emotion and Thinking"by ProfessorlL L. G.9.35 Henry Holst (violin) .An-thony Pint (’cello) and Louis

Kentner (piano)
"Dumky" Trio in E Minor, Op.
90 Dvorak

10. 8 "Gigolo and Gigolette"
A Short Story by Somerset
Maugham
BBC Programme70.30 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain

11.20 CLOSE DOWNBye
6. 0 p.m. "Departure Delayed’:6.14 Yavourite Vocalists
6.30 Orchestral Half Hour
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Se
7.
74
8.

entimental
"kidnapped": Adapted from
book by R. L. Stevenson
Top Tunes
CLASSICAL MUSIC

euhioaea Music of J. S. BachPreludes and Fugues. Nos. 34
in E Millor, 35 in F Major,
36 in F Minor. Played by
Edwin Fischer (pianist)

8.20 Catholic Church Music
concert Choir
Messe Solenneile Gounod
Sanctus; Benedictus; Agnus
Dei

$.32 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Wedding March ("MidsummerNight’s endeissohn

8.37 Hildegard Erdmann (so-
prano)
Ye That Now Are Sorrowful
("Requiem’’) Brahms

8.45 Grisha Goluboff (violin)
Hungarian Dafice No, 1

Brahms
8.48 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
The Wanderer Schubert
8.53 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
On Hearing the First Cuckoo
in Spring Delius

9. 1 Radio Revue: A Bright Half
Hour
9.30 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.43 Bright Tunes
10. O Reverie
10.30 Close down

EZRea
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.35. Listen to the Orchestra
10. O P)evotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Paul Robe-
son
10.30 Sing While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 British Symphony . Orches-
tras, No. 1
The BBC Symphony Orchestra
Marche Slave Tohaikovski
Invitation to the Waltz

Weber
2.16 Music .Box
2.30 Snappy Show
3. 0 Frederick Grinke (violin)
and the Boyd Neel String Orch-estra
The Lark Ascending .

Vaughan Williams
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools3.30 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 "Children of Night’’4.14 Down Memory Lane4.30 Ambrose Entertaing

4.46-5.0 Children’s Hour:
"Umbopo"
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.12 Novelty Numbers
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 The Regimental Band of
H.M. Grenadier Guards
Preciosa Weber
Merry Wives, of ‘WindiorNicolai
7A6 "The Man in the Dark’
7.29 State Placement An-nouncementa The BBC Theatre Orches-
"Airs of Ireland
7.50 The Allen Roth Show8.0 #£Thrilis from Great Operas
8.14 Remember These?
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"
Join this Happy Family in Song
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News .

9.20 The Berlin Symphony Or-chestra
symphony in G Major, No. 6
(‘Surprise’’) Haydn

9.45 English Eccentrics:‘What is an Eccentric?"
40. O Close down

NY/
DUNEDINGl 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9, 0. To-day’s Composer: Joseph
Haydn 2

9415 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.82 Music While You Work
10. 0 Henrietta: Maiden Aunt:
Henrietta’s Black Monday,, by
Henrietta Wemyss
40.20 Devotional Service
}40.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrills
from Grand Opera
42. 0; Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harmony and Humour
216 Music of Latin.America

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Orchestral Works by Contem-
porary Russian Composers
Classical Symphony in D
Major, Op. 25 Prokofieff
Symphonic Variations Franck
"The Fire Bird’ Suite

Stravinsky
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.415 "Famous Trials." Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMMEHandel’s Concerto Grossi
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso No. 8, Op. 6

Handel
7.46 Don Cossacks Choir
The Twelve Robbers Jaroff
Recollections of Tchaikovski_

arr. Shvedoff
7.54 Masterpieces of sgh

|with Thematic Hlustrations
Comments by Professor ¥.,iEGalway, Mus.D
Great Violin Concertos
Concerto in B Minor, Op. 61

Elgar9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Van Phillips and Concert
Band
"The Cuckoos" Selection

Ruby
9.34 "When Cobb and Co. was
King"
The story of early coaching
days in Victoria
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood

:

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain

:

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GYO_ Rema 1140 ke. 263m,
6. 0 p.m, Music for Everyman7.0 The Will Hay Show
7.30 Band Music
8. 0 "Overture to Death’

an London Palladium Orches-ra
8.30 Richard Tauber ‘
8.45 Piano Duets
9. 0 Melodies from Musical
Comedy
$.30 Songs by Mén
9.45 "Starlight" with Raymond
Newell
410.0 Variety
10.30 Close down

INVER
680 ke. 441 m

7. 0,8.0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.0 AC.E. TALK: "The Milk
Problem"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices

ches
0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0&.m. Broadcast to Schools8.15-3.3) French Broadcast toPost-Primary Schools

ag
Children’s Hour: Book

evie6. 0 "Dad and Dave" ;

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music7.80 English Ecoentrios: "Lady
Hester Stanhope’
BBC Programme

745 Science at Your Service:
‘"Tunamis." Written amd pre-
sented by ¢"a!a aom
‘Sc., Pb.D .8.0 "How as My Val~
ley"
8.27F "Itma’"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 shy ee

Dance by Geraldo
ane
His Band10,0 Close down

Monday. September 30News from London, 6.0 am.,
|fromthe ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

VA BPee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current, Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator

|710. 0 Real Romances: My Heart
Deceived Me
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

|11.5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart |

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
AFTERNOON:
Lunch Music
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Life of Mary Southern
a
Ts

NN cf)
o0
Home Service session

(Jane
30 omen’s World (Marina)
GO Junior Quiz

|EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.30 Long Long Ago: The duggElephant
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Csaveland

|7.45 This Changing World: Talk
my
P, Martin-Smith

8. Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin9. & Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 Variety Band Box11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

[|2ZB ame tem
MORNING:
London News
Auht Daisy’s Morning Re-
Session
Current Ceiling Prices

|,

Real Romances: | Wanted
Child
"Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Greenlawns People

. Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
1.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:
The Life of Mary Southern
The Home Service Session
Daphne
Favourites in Song
Popular ConductorsWith the Classics
Women’s World (Margaret)Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and Paddy
Officer a tag"A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Nick Carter
Hollywood ra

ragg EGive it a Name Jackpots
Radio PlayhouseChuckles with Jerry
Strange MysteriesHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close downoe
Every night from Monday to
Saturday at 845 Dunedin’s
youthful entertainers compete
in 4ZB’s 1946 "Talent Quest."
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MORNING:
London News. 0

¥ a Breakfast Club with eeHi
. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session ~

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: Give Me
My Heart

|4 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewar
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
2. 0 Lunchtime Fare
0 The Life of Mary Southern
.30 Home Service session0 Women’s World (Joan)
0 ‘The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
Peter Dawson Presents
Reserved
Sir Adam Disappears
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidayDo You Know?
Radio PlayhouseThanks for the SongHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down|
The feature hour commences
with "Real Romances" at 19.0
a.m. A programme to enjoywith your morning cup of tea,from your local ZB station.
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[4ZB wste aon
EVENING:

6.0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Second
Marriage

|10.15 hree Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping esis

aed (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Jack Hylton’s Orchestra
3.30 The King’s Men
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
ten)

5. 0 The Junior Quiz Contest
EVENING:

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Olympic Games, Part 37. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest9.3 Radio Playhouse
10. 0
Footetepe

of Fate
p10.15 ‘The Quiz

11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0,/ Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214m

6. 0 . London News
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 Mittens7.90 Daddy and ne7.15 Real Romances: You Loved
Me Once
7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.46 A Case for Cleveland
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9.0 #£Radio Playhouse
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of PeterChance ©

10. 0 Close down
"

Helpful regular services from
the Commercial stations — at
7.33 a.m. local weather repott;
at 9.30 a.m. Current Ceiling
Prices, every morning Monday
to Saturday, will tell you the
correct price to pay for eggs
+ «'« bacon . . . potatoes and
other commodities; and _ thecorrect time at very frequent
intervals throughout the day.

Eo ™ *
You may hear your favourite
‘song at ten o'clock to-night
from 3ZB in "Thanks for the
Song"; this session is heard by
3ZB listeners every Monday,
Tuesday, and Sevarday

at 10.0
p.m,


